Cafe Rio

AD 0

MONDAY

February 2, 2026
sreakrast  Pork Sausage Breakfast Hash Brown Bowl, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Avocado and Pico De
BISTRO  Gallo

AR B Mediterranean Salami Grilled Cheese Sandwich, Sundried Tomato, Baby Spinach,

Pepperoncini Peppers

PLATILOS o4 otion Closed

LATINOS
KITCHEN TABLE Range Free Chicken Cacciatore, Creamy Herb Polenta, Local Farm Oven Roasted
Broccoli
Afﬁ?ﬁ,‘i‘f“ Risotto Scampi Fra Diavolo (Shrimp), Parmesan Cheese, Grilled Focaccia Bread
VEGETARIAN : .
ormon  Spaghetti Squash with Pesto, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese and Heirloom Tomatoes
TUESDAY February 3, 2024
“;‘:::g *" Healthy Mexican Eggs Benedict, Fresh Tomato Salsa

MARKET GRILL  Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Pepperjack Ciabatta Sandwich, Curly Fries

Atlantic Salmon Foke Bowl Garden Salad or Steamed Jasmine Rice, Assortment of
Toppings, Sriracha Mayo

Tacos or Burritos Beef Steak, Corn and Potatoes in Tomatillo Salsa, Mexican Rice, Black
or Pinto Beans, Assortment of Toppings

SEAFOOD
SPECIAL

KITCHEN TABLE

Korean Beef Bulgogi Bowl Over Steamed Rice Cucumber, Shredded Carrots, Pickled
Ginger, Green Onions, Avocado
viecerariaN  Squash, Corn and Potatoes in Tomatillo Salsa, Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans,

GLOBAL
ADVENTURE

OPTION  Assortment of Toppings
WEDNESDAY February 4, 2026
BREAKFAST i ;
pstro . Traditional Huevos Rancheros, Chef Jaime's Special Salsa

MARKET GRILL Irish Pub Burger, Crispy Applewood Bacon, Caramelized Onion Special Sauce

PLATILOS o3 tinn Closed

LATINOS
Pan Seared Cajun Atlantic Salmon Avocado Lime Sauce, Organic Red Quinoa Pilaf,
KITCHEN TABLE .
Oven Roasted Winter Vegetables
closal  Thai Coconut Curry Chicken Rice Bowl, Green Beans, Bell Peppers, Onions, Thai Basil,
ADVENTURE Cilantro
“Egﬁig*;““ Mediterranean Quinoa Bowl, Baby Mix Lettuce, Feta Cheese Assortment of Toppings

THURSDAY February 5, 2024 )

Strawberrie and Cream Cheese Stuffed French Toast, Cage Free Eggs, Pork Sausage
Pattie

BREAKFAST
GRILL

MARKET GRILL BBQ Ranch Turkey Burger, Bacon Jam, Lettuce Tomato, Dill Pickles

PLATILOS ¢4 tinn Closed

LATINOS
Range Free Halal Chicken Vindaloo, Saffron Basmati Rice, Cumin Scented Oven
KITCHEN TABLE
Roasted Vegetables, Naan bread
A[?\:?:T’ELRE Italian Drunken Noodles with Italian Sausages, Sauvignon Tomato Sauce, Garlic Bread
viGETarian Cavliflower Masala with Paneer, Saffron Basmati Rice, Cumin Scented Oven Roasted
OFTION  Vegetables, Naan bread
FRIDAY February é, 2024
sreakrast  Made to Order Omelet, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Sausage,
BISTRO  Fresh Seasonal Vegetables and Cheddar Cheese
MARKET GRILL NFL Pre-Game Day Buffalo Wings, Celery and Carrofs Sticks, Ranch Dressing
911.:11}1;1&5 Station Closed
KITCHEN TABLE NFL Pre-Game Day BBQ Baby Back Ribs, Seasoned Potato Wedges, Creamy Coleslaw
Traditional Lemonade
A&gf{t,h Station Closed
vecerarian  Grilled BBQ Portobello Mushrooms Seasoned Potato Wedges, Creamy Coleslaw
OPTION  Traditional Lemonade

$7.25

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$8.50

$7.25

$8.95

$9.95

$59.95

$8.50

$7.25

$8.95

Market
Price

$ 995

$8.50

$8.25

$8.95

$ 12,95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.50

$7.25

$8.95

$12.95

$8.95

$9.95

Cafe Service Hours

Lobby D
24hrs/7 days
Breakfast Hours
7:30 am - 10:30 am
Lunch Hours
11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Coffee Kiosk
7:30 am - 1:30 pm

Soup of the Day

Monday
Garden Vegetable (V)
Tuesday
Classic Beef Chili
Wednesday
Tuscan While Bean (V)
Thursday
Chicken Nocdle
Friday

Clam Chowder

[ i i 5
vl

ooy &7

DID YOU KNOW?
Epicurean Offers
Grass Fed Beef
Antibiotic Free Pouliry

Coge Free Eggs
Wild Seafood
Dolphin Free Tuna
Dressings from Scratch

In-House Roasted Meals

Because we care about the

envircnment and YOU!




