

MONDAY		February 2, 2026	Cafe Service Hours
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Pork Sausage Breakfast Hash Brown Bowl, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Avocado and Pico De Gallo	\$7.25	Lobby D 24hrs/7 days
MARKET GRILL	Mediterranean Salami Grilled Cheese Sandwich, Sundried Tomato, Baby Spinach, Pepperoncini Peppers	\$8.95	Breakfast Hours 7:30 am - 10:30 am
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		Lunch Hours 11:30 am - 1:30 pm
KITCHEN TABLE	Range Free Chicken Cacciatore, Creamy Herb Polenta, Local Farm Oven Roasted Broccoli	\$8.95	Coffee Kiosk 7:30 am - 1:30 pm
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Risotto Scampi Fra Diavolo (Shrimp), Parmesan Cheese, Grilled Focaccia Bread	\$9.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Spaghetti Squash with Pesto, Fresh Mozzarella Cheese and Heirloom Tomatoes	\$8.50	
TUESDAY		February 3, 2026	Soup of the Day
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Healthy Mexican Eggs Benedict, Fresh Tomato Salsa	\$7.25	Monday Garden Vegetable (V)
MARKET GRILL	Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Pepperjack Ciabatta Sandwich, Curly Fries	\$8.95	Tuesday Classic Beef Chili
SEAFOOD SPECIAL	Atlantic Salmon Poke Bowl Garden Salad or Steamed Jasmine Rice, Assortment of Toppings, Sriracha Mayo		Wednesday Tuscan White Bean (V)
KITCHEN TABLE	Tacos or Burritos Beef Steak, Corn and Potatoes in Tomatillo Salsa, Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Assortment of Toppings	\$9.95	Thursday Chicken Noodle
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Korean Beef Bulgogi Bowl Over Steamed Rice Cucumber, Shredded Carrots, Pickled Ginger, Green Onions, Avocado	\$9.95	Friday Clam Chowder
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Squash, Corn and Potatoes in Tomatillo Salsa, Mexican Rice, Black or Pinto Beans, Assortment of Toppings	\$8.50	
WEDNESDAY		February 4, 2026	
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Traditional Huevos Rancheros, Chef Jaime's Special Salsa	\$7.25	
MARKET GRILL	Irish Pub Burger, Crispy Applewood Bacon, Caramelized Onion Special Sauce	\$8.95	
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		
KITCHEN TABLE	Pan Seared Cajun Atlantic Salmon Avocado Lime Sauce, Organic Red Quinoa Pilaf, Oven Roasted Winter Vegetables	Market Price	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Thai Coconut Curry Chicken Rice Bowl, Green Beans, Bell Peppers, Onions, Thai Basil, Cilantro	\$ 9.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Mediterranean Quinoa Bowl, Baby Mix Lettuce, Feta Cheese Assortment of Toppings	\$8.50	
THURSDAY		February 5, 2026	
BREAKFAST GRILL	Strawberry and Cream Cheese Stuffed French Toast, Cage Free Eggs, Pork Sausage Patti	\$8.25	
MARKET GRILL	BBQ Ranch Turkey Burger, Bacon Jam, Lettuce Tomato, Dill Pickles	\$8.95	
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed	\$ 12.95	
KITCHEN TABLE	Range Free Halal Chicken Vindaloo, Saffron Basmati Rice, Cumin Scented Oven Roasted Vegetables, Naan bread	\$8.95	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Italian Drunken Noodles with Italian Sausages, Sauvignon Tomato Sauce, Garlic Bread	\$8.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Cauliflower Masala with Paneer, Saffron Basmati Rice, Cumin Scented Oven Roasted Vegetables, Naan bread	\$8.50	
FRIDAY		February 6, 2026	DID YOU KNOW?
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Made to Order Omelet, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Sausage, Fresh Seasonal Vegetables and Cheddar Cheese	\$7.25	Epicurean Offers Grass Fed Beef Antibiotic Free Poultry Cage Free Eggs Wild Seafood Dolphin Free Tuna Dressings from Scratch In-House Roasted Meats
MARKET GRILL	NFL Pre-Game Day Buffalo Wings, Celery and Carrots Sticks, Ranch Dressing	\$8.95	
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		
KITCHEN TABLE	NFL Pre-Game Day BBQ Baby Back Ribs, Seasoned Potato Wedges, Creamy Coleslaw Traditional Lemonade	\$12.95	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Station Closed	\$8.95	
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Grilled BBQ Portobello Mushrooms Seasoned Potato Wedges, Creamy Coleslaw Traditional Lemonade	\$9.95	Because we care about the environment and YOU!